CORDOVA CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
TERRY L. BARTLEY, D.C.
PO BOX 579 (105 W. COUNCIL AVE.), CORDOVA AK 99574
2021 FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 01/01/2021

CPT ®Copyright 2020, American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPTis a registered
trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided “as is” without
warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT
codes.

Evaluation & Management:

New Patient: CPT Code Fee
Evaluation & Management/ Expanded 99202 $75.00
Evaluation &Management / Detailed 99203 $125.00
Evaluation & Management/ Comprehensive 99204 $175.00
Evaluation & Management/ Comp.extended 99205 $225.00.

Evaluation & Management:

Established Patient:

Evaluation & Management / Brief visit 99211 $40.00
Evaluation & Management/ Focused 99212 $75.00
Evaluation & Management/ Expanded 99213 $100.00
Evaluation & Management/ Detailed 99214 $150.00
Evaluation & Management/ Comprehensive 99215 $200.00
Radiology:

Cervical (2-3 views) 72040 $120.00
Cervical (4-5 views) 72050 $150.00
Cervical (7 views) 72052 $180.00
Thoracic (2 views) 72070 $120.00
Lumbosacral (2 views) 72100 $120.00
Lumbosacral (w/obliques) 72110 $150.00
Spinal Survey 72010 $220.00
Hip (Minimum 2 views) 73510 $100.00
Knee (Minimum 2 views) 73562 $100.00

Shoulder (2 views) 73030 $100.00



Wrist (Min. 3 views)
Ankle (3 views)

Procedures:

Manipulation (1-2 regions)

Manipulations (3-4 regions)

Manipulation (Extremity)

Mechanical Traction

Electrical Stimulation/Unattended (15mins.)
Ultrasound Therapy (15 mins.)
Neuromuscular Reeducation (15 mins.)
Soft Tissue / Therapeutic Massage (15 mins.)
Manual Therapy (15 mins.)

Therapeutic Exercises (15 mins.)

Hot / Cold Therapy

Durable Medical Supplies:
Lumbosacral belt

Lumbar support device (cushion type)
Cervical traction collar

Traction device

Cryopack

Foot Orthotics (OTC)

Elastic exercise band

Elbow splint

Wrist splint

Knee splint

This facility does not provide surgical, anesthesiology or laboratories services.

73110
73600

CPT Code
98940
98941
98943
97012
97014
97035
97112
97124
97140
97110
97010

L0628
E0190
E0856
E0860
E1399
97760
L6641
L3762
L3908
L1812

$120.00
$120.00

Fee
$75.00
$100.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$25.00

$80.00
$50.00
$80.00
$50.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$90.00



