## **CORDOVA CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC** TERRY L. BARTLEY, D.C.

## PO BOX 579 (105 W. COUNCIL AVE.), CORDOVA AK 99574 **2021 FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 01/01/2021**

CPT ®Copyright 2020, American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.

## **Evaluation & Management:**

New Patient:	CPT <b>Code</b>	Fee
Evaluation & Management / Expanded	99202	\$75.00
Evaluation & Management / Detailed	99203	\$125.00
Evaluation & Management / Comprehensive	99204	\$175.00
Evaluation & Management / Comp.extended	99205	\$225.00.
Eurlantian Chianananan		
Evaluation & Management:		
Established Patient:		
Evaluation & Management / Brief visit	99211	\$40.00
Evaluation & Management / Focused	99212	\$75.00
Evaluation & Management/Expanded	99213	\$100.00
Evaluation & Management / Detailed	99214	\$150.00
Evaluation & Management / Comprehensive	99215	\$200.00
Padiology		
Radiology:		4
Cervical (2-3 views)	72040	\$120.00
Cervical (4-5 views)	72050	\$150.00
Cervical (7 views)	72052	\$180.00
Thoracic (2 views)	72070	\$120.00
Lumbosacral (2 views)	72100	\$120.00
Lumbosacral (w/obliques)	72110	\$150.00
Spinal Survey	72010	\$220.00
Hip (Minimum 2 views)	73510	\$100.00
Knee (Minimum 2 views)	73562	\$100.00
Shoulder (2 views)	73030	\$100.00

Wrist (Min. 3 views)	73110	\$120.00
Ankle (3 views)	73600	\$120.00
Procedures:	CPT Code	Fee
Manipulation (1-2 regions)	98940	\$75.00
Manipulations (3-4 regions)	98941	\$100.00
Manipulation (Extremity)	98943	\$60.00
Mechanical Traction	97012	\$45.00
Electrical Stimulation/Unattended (15mins.)	97014	\$45.00
Ultrasound Therapy (15 mins.)	97035	\$45.00
Neuromuscular Reeducation (15 mins.)	97112	\$46.00
Soft Tissue / Therapeutic Massage (15 mins.)	97124	\$46.00
Manual Therapy (15 mins.)	97140	\$46.00
Therapeutic Exercises (15 mins.)	97110	\$46.00
Hot / Cold Therapy	97010	\$25.00
Durable Medical Supplies:		
Lumbosacral belt	L0628	\$80.00
Lumbar support device (cushion type)	E0190	\$50.00
Cervical traction collar	E0856	\$80.00
Traction device	E0860	\$50.00
Cryopack	E1399	\$25.00
Foot Orthotics (OTC)	97760	\$60.00
Elastic exercise band	L6641	\$25.00
Elbow splint	L3762	\$50.00
Wrist splint	L3908	\$50.00
Knee splint	L1812	\$90.00

This facility does not provide surgical, anesthesiology or laboratories services.